
2X M10 X 40 MM GAL HEX
HEAD BOLT, NYLON
WASHER & NYLOC NUT

PLASTIC END CAPS
30 X 30 MM

PLASTIC END CAPS
50 X 25 MM

FRONT TROLLEY

REAR TROLLEY

HANDLE

PLACE THE NYLON
WASHER IN

BETWEEN THE TWO
FLAT BAR BRACKET

1500

50
0

M10 X 25 MM GAL HEX BOLT
AND NYLOC NUTY200ZP Y SERIES

SWIVEL FORK FRAME

200DIA PUNCTURE
PROOF RUBBER
WHEEL 50WIDE

M10 GAL BOLT, FLAT
WASHER AND NYLOC NUT

32
3

24
3

Y200ZP Y SERIES
SWIVEL FORK FRAME

200DIA PUNCTURE
PROOF RUBBER
WHEEL 50WIDE

DRAWING NUMBER:

TITLE:

Oz Ring Pty Ltd
Trading as:

Play Hard Sports Equipment
ABN 79 066 094 559
13 Alex Fisher Drive

Burleigh Heads Qld 4220
Phone: (07) 5593 4494

Fax: (07) 5593 4338
Website: www.playhardsports.com.au
Email: email@playhardsports.com.au

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

WEIGHT:

FFT ASSEMBLY

REVISION:

FFT
SOCCER GOAL TROLLEY

- -

COMPONENTS

QTY ITEM

2 M10 X 40 MM GAL HEX BOLT

2 M10 NYLOC NUT

1 HANDLE

FRONT CART

REAR CART

1

1

sports equipment

8 30 X 30 MM PLASTIC END CAP

10 50 X 25 MM PLASTIC END CAP

2 M10 NYLOC NUT

8 Y200ZP Y SERIES SWIVEL FORK
FRAME WITH 200 DIA PUNCTURE
PROOF WHEEL

32 M10 X 25MM GAL HEX HEAD
BOLTS, AND NYLOC NUT


	Sheets and Views
	FFT Assembly


